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Academic Calendar Jan – June 2026

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK
01/01/26 Thursday
02/01/26 Friday Industry Visit (Manali)
03/01/26 Saturday Industry Visit (Manali)

Industry Visit (Manali) Holiday
World Braille Day RCTSEC

05/01/26 Monday Start of Semster IV,VI and VIII
06/01/26 Tuesday Industry Visit (Manali)
07/01/26 Wednesday Industry Visit (Manali)
08/01/26 Thursday Industry Visit (Manali)
09/01/26 Friday
10/01/26 Saturday
11/01/26 Sunday Holiday
12/01/26 Monday National Youth Day Celebration Student Council
13/01/26 Tuesday Voting Campaign Student Council
14/01/26 Wednesday GDG Hackathon GDG
15/01/26 Thursday GDG Hackathon GDG
16/01/26 Friday GDG Hackathon GDG
17/01/26 Saturday
18/01/26 Sunday Holiday

Study Abroad Orientation Student Council
CSI RUBIX'25 CSI 

20/01/26 Tuesday CSI RUBIX'25 CSI
21/01/26 Wednesday CSI RUBIX'25 CSI
22/01/26 Thursday CSI RUBIX'25 CSI
23/01/26 Friday Blind date with a book RCTSEC

International day of education RCTSEC
Beach Clean up RCTSEC
Visit to Yotta Data Center CodeTantra

25/01/26 Sunday Kurukshetra RCTSEC
26/01/26 Monday Republic Day Celebration (Har ghar Tiranga) Student Council
27/01/26 Tuesday
28/01/26 Wednesday Shark Tank (IIC Event) RCTSEC

29/01/26 Thursday Prevention of Sexual Harassment Workshop Student Council
30/01/26 Friday
31/01/26 Saturday

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK
01/02/26 Sunday Futsal RCTSEC

02/02/26 Monday Online Workshop on sales and Marketing 
strategies for startup's Codestorm 

03/02/26 Tuesday
TSEC HACKS CodeCell
World Cancer Day RCTSEC
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Academic Calendar Jan – June 2026

TSEC HACKS CodeCell
Pull up your Stocks RCTSEC

06/02/26 Friday
07/02/26 Saturday ISTE Webinar/Workshop ISTE
08/02/26 Sunday TSEC Marathon Holiday
09/02/26 Monday
10/02/26 Tuesday
11/02/26 Wednesday International day of women and girls in science RCTSEC
12/02/26 Thursday
13/02/26 Friday
14/02/26 Saturday
15/02/26 Sunday Maha Shivratri Holiday
16/02/26 Monday
17/02/26 Tuesday
18/02/26 Wednesday
19/02/26 Thursday Expert Talk on TechReadiness Level  Codestorm 

Matrubhasha Diwas Student Council
Innovation Showcase IIC-IIChE

21/02/26 Saturday Innovation Showcase IIC-IIChE
22/02/26 Sunday Holiday
23/02/26 Monday
24/02/26 Tuesday
25/02/26 Wednesday

Hardware Hackathon Electroverse 
Battle of Branches RCTSEC
Hardware Hackathon Electroverse
Battle of Branches RCTSEC
Hardware Hackathon Electroverse
Battle of Branches RCTSEC
ChemEng BrandQuest IIChE

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK
01/03/26 Sunday Battle of Branches RCTSEC

02/03/26 Monday Workshop on Business model IETE
03/03/26 Tuesday Holi Holiday
04/03/26 Wednesday
05/03/26 Thursday

Women's Day Celebration Student Council
IETE Oscillation

Student Council, 
IETE

ChemEathon IIChE
Session on startup Legal and Ethical step CSI IIC online(Eve)
 IETE Oscillation IETE
ChemEathon IIChE

08/03/26 Sunday  IETE Oscillation IETE
09/03/26 Monday

07/03/26
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Academic Calendar Jan – June 2026

10/03/26 Tuesday
11/03/26 Wednesday

12/03/26 Thursday Hackathon- TSEC X Augenblick X VIT CodeTantra
Open Mic RCTSEC
Hackathon-TSEC X Augenblick X VIT CodeTantra

14/03/26 Saturday Hackathon-TSEC X Augenblick X VIT CodeTantra
15/03/26 Sunday Holiday
16/03/26 Monday
17/03/26 Tuesday Workshop on Business model IETE
18/03/26 Wednesday Faisca Cultural Fest Student Council
19/03/26 Thursday Gudi Padwa Holiday
20/03/26 Friday Faisca Cultural Fest Student Council
21/03/26 Saturday Idul Fitr Holiday
22/03/26 Sunday Holiday
23/03/26 Monday Faisca Cultural Fest Student Council
24/03/26 Tuesday Faisca Cultural Fest Student Council
25/03/26 Wednesday Faisca Cultural Fest Student Council
26/03/26 Thursday Faisca Cultural Fest Student Council
27/03/26 Friday Ram Navami Holiday
28/03/26 Saturday Faisca Cultural Fest Student Council
29/03/26 Sunday Holiday
30/03/26 Monday
31/03/26 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK
AI-Powered Solution Expo:Demo Days for AI CodeTantra  
Orisha Day EBSB

02/04/26 Thursday
03/04/26 Friday
04/04/26 Saturday
05/04/26 Sunday Holiday
06/04/26 Monday
07/04/26 Tuesday World Health Day RCTSEC
08/04/26 Wednesday
09/04/26 Thursday
10/04/26 Friday Project Demo Day IIC-IIChE
11/04/26 Saturday Project Demo Day IIC-IIChE
12/04/26 Sunday Holiday
13/04/26 Monday
14/04/26 Tuesday

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Holiday

15/04/26 Wednesday
16/04/26 Thursday
17/04/26 Friday
18/04/26 Saturday Semester ends
19/04/26 Sunday

Term End(FE, SE, TE, BE)
Holiday

13/03/26 Friday
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Academic Calendar Jan – June 2026

20/04/26 Monday Oral/Practical Exam Start(FE,SE,TE,BE)
21/04/26 Tuesday
22/04/26 Wednesday
23/04/26 Thursday
24/04/26 Friday
25/04/26 Saturday
26/04/26 Sunday Holiday
27/04/26 Monday
28/04/26 Tuesday
29/04/26 Wednesday
30/04/26 Thursday

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK
01/05/26 Friday Maharashtra Day Holiday
02/05/26 Saturday Practical Exam Ends(FE,SE,TE,BE)
03/05/26 Sunday Holiday

04/05/26 Monday Course file submission by Teachers to Department 
and Annual Academic Audit by the Department.

05/05/26 Tuesday Submission of 360 degree feedback form by 
teachers.

06/05/26 Wednesday
07/05/26 Thursday
08/05/26 Friday
09/05/26 Saturday
10/05/26 Sunday
11/05/26 Monday Theory Exam Starts(Sem II,IV,VI,VIII)
12/05/26 Tuesday
13/05/26 Wednesday
14/05/26 Thursday
15/05/26 Friday
16/05/26 Saturday
17/05/26 Sunday
18/05/26 Monday
19/05/26 Tuesday
20/05/26 Wednesday
21/05/26 Thursday
22/05/26 Friday
23/05/26 Saturday
24/05/26 Sunday
25/05/26 Monday
26/05/26 Tuesday
27/05/26 Wednesday Eid Al Adha Holiday
28/05/26 Thursday
29/05/26 Friday
30/05/26 Saturday Theory Exam Ends (Sem II, IV, VI, VIII)
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Academic Calendar Jan – June 2026

31/05/26 Sunday

DATE DAY ACTIVITY REMARK
01/06/26 Monday Theory Exam Starts (Sem I, III, V, VII)
02/06/26 Tuesday
03/06/26 Wednesday
04/06/26 Thursday
05/06/26 Friday
06/06/26 Saturday
07/06/26 Sunday Holiday
08/06/26 Monday
09/06/26 Tuesday
10/06/26 Wednesday
11/06/26 Thursday
12/06/26 Friday
13/06/26 Saturday
14/06/26 Sunday Holiday
15/06/26 Monday Theory Exam Ends (Sem I, III, V, VII)
16/06/26 Tuesday
17/06/26 Wednesday
18/06/26 Thursday
19/06/26 Friday
20/06/26 Saturday
21/06/26 Sunday
22/06/26 Monday Holiday
23/06/26 Tuesday
24/06/26 Wednesday
25/06/26 Thursday
26/06/26 Friday
27/06/26 Saturday
28/06/26 Sunday
29/06/26 Monday Holiday
30/06/26 Tuesday
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* Department heads and In-charges shall inform teachers to conduct PT1 after 40% completion of 
sylabus and PT2 after 80% of syllabus.

* New term will start from 6th July 2026
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Mumbai University General Guidelines for Conducting Academic & Examination Activities
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Thadomal Shahani Engineering College 

Adv Nari Gursahani Marg, 37th Road,(Off Linking  Road), TPS III, Bandra 
(west), Mumbai-400050 

 
 

Contact number 
Admin Office: 9987111590  
Exam Dept:99676285690 

 


